

t
SLP(C)... 397 OF 2002

ITEM No.12

Court No. 1

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil)...../2002
(CC 397/2002)
(From the judgement and order dated 24/07/2001 in CWP 5011/2000
of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

NAMRATA CHANCHAL

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

With

S.L.P. (C)...../2002 (CC 398/2002)
(With Appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

S.L.P. (C)...../2002 (CC 399/2002)
(With Appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

S.L.P. (C)...../2002 (CC 400/2002)
(With Appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

S.L.P. (C)...../2002 (CC 401/2002)
(With Appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

S.L.P. (C)...../2002 (CC 402/2002)
(With Appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

S.L.P. (C)...../2002 (CC 403/2002)
(With Appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

S.L.P. (C)...../2002 (CC 404/2002)
(With Appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

S.L.P. (C)...../2002 (CC 405/2002)
(With Appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

S.L.P. (C)...../2002 (CC 406/2002)
(With Appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

S.L.P. (C)...../2002 (CC 407/2002)
(With Appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

S.L.P.(C).....2002 (CC 408/2002)
(With Appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

S.L.P. (C)...../2002 (CC 409/2002)
(With Appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

S.L.P. (C)...../2002 (CC 410/2002)
(With Appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

...2/-

S.L.P. (C)...../2002 (CC 411/2002)
(With Appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

S.L.P. (C)...../2002 (CC 412/2002)
(With Appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

S.L.P. (C)...../2002 (CC 414/2002)
(With Appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

S.L.P. (C)...../2002 (CC 415/2002)
(With Appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

S.L.P. (C)...../2002 (CC 416/2002)
(With Appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

S.L.P. (C)...../2002 (CC 417/2002)
(With Appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

S.L.P. (C)...../2002 (CC 421/2002)
(With Appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

S.L.P. (C)...../2002 (CC 422/2002)
(With Appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

S.L.P. (C)...../2002 (CC 455/2002)
(With Appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

Date : 25/01/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BISHESHWAR PRASAD SINGH

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Pinky Anand,Adv.
 Mr. D.N. Goburdhan,Adv.
 Ms. Geeta Luthra,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Ms. Malini Sud,Adv.
 Ms. Monika Mehndiratta,Adv.
 Mr. Umesh Kumar Khaitan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I..T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
Delay condoned.

Issue notice and tag with S.L.P. (C) No. 881 of 2002.

(T.I. Rajput)
Court Master

(Shelly Sengupta)
Court Master